
TENTERDEN TOWN COUNCIL  

Town Hall, 24 High Street, Tenterden, Kent. TN30 6AN 
 

 
 

SUB-COMMITTEES MEETING SCHEDULE: NOV 2018 – JAN 2019 

 
 

5th November 2018 (Mon) 
 
Christmas Lights – 4.00 pm 
 

Mayor’s Parlour 

14th November 2018 (Wed) 
Standing Orders & Financial Regs at 4.30 pm 
Staffing & Employment at 6.00 pm* 

Mayor’s Parlour 

19th November 2018 (Mon) Project Overview & Section 106 at 5.30 pm 
Mayor’s Parlour 

26th November 2018 (Mon) 
Donations at 5.00 pm* 
Website at 6.30 pm 

Councillors Room 

28th November 2018 (Wed) May Fayre at 6.00 pm 
Councillors Room 

30th November 2018 (Fri) 
Archives & Regalia at 1.00 pm 
Friday Market at 2.30 pm 

Councillors Room 

3rd December 2018 (Mon) 
Caretaker Scheme Monitoring at 4.00 pm 
Kiln Field Reserve & Wildlife Venues at 5.30 pm 

Mayor’s Parlour 

5th December 2018 (Wed) 
 
Community Transport Scheme at 2.00 pm 
 

Mayor’s Parlour 

11th December 2018 (Tue) Tent1 Steering Group at 2.00 pm* 
Mayor’s Parlour 

12th December 2018 (Wed) Sports Review at 11.30 am* 
Mayor’s Parlour 

17th December 2018 (Mon) Police Forum at 7.00 pm 
Mayor’s Parlour 

7th January 2019 (Mon) 
War Memorial at 5.30 pm  
Public Engagement at 7.00 pm 

Mayor’s Parlour 

21st January 2019 (Mon) 
Cycling Strategy at 5.00 pm* 
Youth Policy at 6.30 pm 

Mayor’s Parlour 

MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND ALL THE ABOVE 

SUB-COMMITTEE MEETINGS, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THOSE WITH * 

Email: townhall@tenterdentowncouncil.gov.uk  
Facsimile: 01580 765647 

 

Website: www.tenterdentowncouncil.gov.uk 
Telephone: 01580 762271 


